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6/1/2015 88394 CR AGING SERVICE REV 158.50 485,891.19 

6/1/2015 88399 CD CK#3968 JANITORIAL SERVICE 200.00 485,691.19 

6/1/2015 88400 CD CK#3969 JANITORIAL SERVICE 700.00 484,991.19 

6/1/2015 88401 CD CK#3970 JANITORIAL SERVICE 400.00 484,591.19 

6/1/2015 88327 GJ Posted from UB System 1,594.56 486,185.75 

6/1/2015 88327 GJ Posted from UB System 4.34 486,190.09 

6/2/2015 88386 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 12,200.79 498,390.88 

6/2/2015 88390 GJ TRANS FROM GF TO PR 82,282.09 416,108.79 

6/2/2015 88402 CD CK#3971 REFUND ON SWIMMING LESSO 30.62 416,078.17 

6/2/2015 88404 CR DAILY REV AQUATIC CENTER-FIRST 375.00 416,453.17 

6/2/2015 88537 CR AQUATIC REV SECOND/PARTY 321.00 416,774.17 

6/2/2015 89847 CR Auto Reverse of # 88404 (375.00) 416,399.17 

6/2/2015 89848 CR POOL REVENUE 1ST SESSION 375.50 416,774.67 

6/2/2015 88328 GJ Posted from UB System 112.20 416,886.87 

6/2/2015 88385 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 416,885.63 

6/2/2015 88385 GJ Posted from UB System 3,383.73 420,269.36 

6/3/2015 88403 CD CK#3972 STAMPS 49.00 420,220.36 

6/3/2015 88538 CR AQUATIC REV-FIRST 306.50 420,526.86 

6/3/2015 88539 CR AQUATIC REV- SENCON 375.50 420,902.36 

6/3/2015 88540 CR AQUATIC REV-PARTY 15.00 420,917.36 

6/3/2015 88541 CR AQUATIC REV-DAY CARE 60.00 420,977.36 

6/3/2015 89754 CR Auto Reverse of # 88539 (375.50) 420,601.86 

6/3/2015 89756 CR AQUATIC REV/SECOND 376.50 420,978.36 

6/3/2015 88405 GJ Posted from UB System 3,229.09 424,207.45 

6/4/2015 88542 CR AQUATIC REV-FIRST 205.50 424,412.95 

6/4/2015 88543 CR AQUATIC REV-SECOND 301.50 424,714.45 

6/4/2015 88544 CR AQUATIC REV-PATY 6.00 424,720.45 

6/4/2015 88406 GJ Posted from UB System 353.98 425,074.43 

6/5/2015 88409 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO G/F INT INCOME 7.13 425,081.56 

6/5/2015 88410 GJ TRANSFER FED TAX TO G/F INT INCOME 1.27 425,082.83 

6/5/2015 88411 GJ TRANSFER P/F TO G/F INT INCOME 12.36 425,095.19 

6/5/2015 88412 GJ TRANSFER ARSON/G/F INT INCOME 0.11 425,095.30 

6/5/2015 88533 CR AGING SERVICE REV 194.50 425,289.80 

6/5/2015 88545 CR AQUATIC REV-FIRST 309.00 425,598.80 

6/5/2015 88546 CR AQUATIC REV-SECOND 385.50 425,984.30 

6/5/2015 88547 CR AQUATIC REV-AEROBICS 45.00 426,029.30 

6/5/2015 88548 CR AQUATIC REV-PARTY 2.00 426,031.30 

6/5/2015 88572 CD CK#3973 FUEL-TRIP TO PICK UP EQUIPME 60.18 425,971.12 

6/5/2015 89755 CR Auto Reverse of # 88546 (385.50) 425,585.62 

6/5/2015 89757 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/SECOND 285.50 425,871.12 

6/5/2015 88417 GJ Posted from UB System 350.38 426,221.50 

6/6/2015 88549 CR AQUATIC REV-FIRST 182.00 426,403.50 

6/6/2015 88550 CR AQUATIC REV-SECOND 204.50 426,608.00 

6/6/2015 88551 CR AQUATIC REV-PARTY 1.00 426,609.00 

6/7/2015 88552 CR AQUATIC REV-SUNDAY 366.50 426,975.50 

6/8/2015 88534 CR AGING SERVICE REV 125.50 427,101.00 

6/8/2015 88573 CD CK#3974 REIMBURSE JEB BAXLEY 123.50 426,977.50 

6/8/2015 88448 GJ Posted from UB System 1,920.48 428,897.98 

6/9/2015 88479 GJ E/C FUND 132 NOT 101 PORTAPOTTIES 975.00 429,872.98 
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6/9/2015 88553 CR AQUATIC REV-FIRST 262.50 430,135.48 

6/9/2015 88554 CR AQUATIC REV-SECOND 327.00 430,462.48 

6/9/2015 88555 CR AQUATIC REV-AEROBICS 45.00 430,507.48 

6/9/2015 88556 CR AQUATIC REV-PARTY 3.00 430,510.48 

6/9/2015 88574 CD CK#3975 DRUG SCREENING 52.50 430,457.98 

6/9/2015 88575 CD CK#3976 REIMBURSED FOR PAVILLION 50.00 430,407.98 

6/9/2015 88576 CD CK#3977 PER DIEM 39.00 430,368.98 

6/9/2015 88577 CD CK#3978 REIBURSE MALCOLM BUFKIN 76.50 430,292.48 

6/9/2015 88578 CD CK#3979 REIMBURSED FOR SWIMMIING 21.87 430,270.61 

6/9/2015 88490 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 430,269.37 

6/9/2015 88490 GJ Posted from UB System 12,835.31 443,104.68 

6/10/2015 88514 GJ TRANSFER FROM PR TO GF 138.95 443,243.63 

6/10/2015 88517 GJ TRANSFER FROM PR TO GF 138.95 443,382.58 

6/10/2015 88521 GJ TRANSFER FROM PR TO GF 387.40 443,769.98 

6/10/2015 88526 GJ TRANSFER FEOM GF TO PAYING 99,662.54 344,107.44 

6/10/2015 88535 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 112.50 344,219.94 

6/10/2015 88557 CR AQUATIC REV-FIRST 244.00 344,463.94 

6/10/2015 88558 CR AQUATIC REV-SECOND 252.50 344,716.44 

6/10/2015 88559 CR AQUATIC REV-PARTY 12.00 344,728.44 

6/10/2015 88560 CR AQUATIC REV-DAY CARE 60.00 344,788.44 

6/10/2015 88491 GJ Posted from UB System 569.16 345,357.60 

6/10/2015 88491 GJ Posted from UB System 7.44 345,365.04 

6/11/2015 88503 CR BEDC DONATION-WALKING TRAIL PROJE 17,920.00 363,285.04 

6/11/2015 88561 CR AQUATIC REV-FIRST 275.00 363,560.04 

6/11/2015 88562 CR AQUATIC REV-SECOND 220.00 363,780.04 

6/11/2015 88580 CD CK#3980 SERVER MUNICIPAL COURT 5,469.04 358,311.00 

6/11/2015 88504 GJ Posted from UB System 1,800.25 360,111.25 

6/12/2015 88508 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 7,031.61 367,142.86 

6/12/2015 88531 GJ TRASH SALES TAX 57.39 367,085.47 

6/12/2015 88536 CR AGING SERVICE REV 178.00 367,263.47 

6/12/2015 88563 CR AQUATIC REV-FIRST 155.00 367,418.47 

6/12/2015 88564 CR AQUATIC REV-AEROBICS 50.00 367,468.47 

6/12/2015 88579 CD CK#3981 REFUND ON PAVILLION 50.00 367,418.47 

6/12/2015 88581 CD TS STATE COMPTROLLER 1,631.43 365,787.04 

6/12/2015 88654 CR POOL REVENUE 2ND SESSION 270.50 366,057.54 

6/12/2015 88655 CR POOL PARTY REVENUE 17.00 366,074.54 

6/12/2015 89186 CD Auto Reverse of # 88581 (1,631.43) 367,705.97 

6/12/2015 89758 GJ E/C 1009 NOT 1015 MISS PUNCHED 1,631.43 366,074.54 

6/12/2015 88506 GJ Posted from UB System 1,752.10 367,826.64 

6/12/2015 88507 GJ Posted from UB System 66.96 367,893.60 

6/13/2015 88532 CR AGING SERVICE REV 191.50 368,085.10 

6/13/2015 88657 CR POOL REVENUE 1ST SESSION 170.50 368,255.60 

6/13/2015 88658 CR POOL REVENUE 2ND SESSION 197.50 368,453.10 

6/14/2015 88659 CR POOL REVENUE SUNDAY 315.50 368,768.60 

6/15/2015 88583 GJ E/C 74-5495 NOT 14-5490 230.95 368,999.55 

6/15/2015 88652 CR FRANCHISE PYMT-JUNE 78,404.88 447,404.43 

6/15/2015 88660 CR RENENUE A/S 121.50 447,525.93 

6/15/2015 88582 GJ Posted from UB System 3,264.64 450,790.57 

6/16/2015 88663 CR POOL REVENUE AEROBICS 60.00 450,850.57 
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6/16/2015 88673 CD CK#3982 CASH VOUCHER CK 62.41 450,788.16 

6/16/2015 88674 CD CK#3983 CITY SALES TAX 34,802.40 415,985.76 

6/16/2015 88675 CD CK#3984 DRUG SCREEN K ROBERSON 52.50 415,933.26 

6/16/2015 88692 GJ CITY SALES TAX MAY 104,062.87 519,996.13 

6/16/2015 88692 GJ CITY SALES TAX MAY 34,687.63 554,683.76 

6/16/2015 88692 GJ CITY SALES TAX MAY 17,343.81 537,339.95 

6/16/2015 88693 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO P/R 81,120.13 456,219.82 

6/16/2015 88586 GJ Posted from UB System 1,462.67 457,682.49 

6/16/2015 88586 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 457,683.73 

6/17/2015 88612 GJ GF BREAKDOWN 500.00 458,183.73 

6/17/2015 88662 CR REVENUE A/S 115.50 458,299.23 

6/17/2015 88664 CR POOL REVENUE 1ST SESSION 35.00 458,334.23 

6/17/2015 88665 CR POOL REVENUE 2ND SESSION 81.50 458,415.73 

6/17/2015 88676 CD CK#3986 MILEAGE/KINYON 71.30 458,344.43 

6/17/2015 88678 CD CK#3989 SCHOOL/MEAL KINYON 123.10 458,221.33 

6/17/2015 88709 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO G/F AFLAC 387.40 458,608.73 

6/17/2015 88611 GJ Posted from UB System 333.86 458,942.59 

6/18/2015 88815 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV-FIRST 194.50 459,137.09 

6/18/2015 88816 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV-SECOND/PARTY 234.00 459,371.09 

6/18/2015 88817 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV-AEROBICS 30.00 459,401.09 

6/18/2015 88824 CD CK#3990 DRUG SCREENING CHARLES B 52.50 459,348.59 

6/18/2015 88756 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 459,347.35 

6/18/2015 88756 GJ Posted from UB System 809.21 460,156.56 

6/19/2015 88813 CR AGING SERVICE REV 154.50 460,311.06 

6/19/2015 88818 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV-SECOND 269.50 460,580.56 

6/19/2015 88819 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV-PARTY 4.00 460,584.56 

6/19/2015 88825 CD CK#3991 PUBLIC WORKS 230.00 460,354.56 

6/19/2015 88829 CD CK#3992 CITY COURT SERVER 624.90 459,729.66 

6/19/2015 88830 CD CK#3993 REMOTE SUPPORT HEATHER 47.50 459,682.16 

6/19/2015 89759 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/FIRST 198.50 459,880.66 

6/20/2015 88820 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV-FIRST 125.50 460,006.16 

6/20/2015 88821 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV-SECOND 290.00 460,296.16 

6/21/2015 88822 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV-SUNDAY 320.00 460,616.16 

6/22/2015 88814 CR AGING SERVICE REV 211.00 460,827.16 

6/22/2015 88831 CD CK#3994 PER DIEM 59.00 460,768.16 

6/22/2015 88791 GJ Posted from UB System 757.57 461,525.73 

6/22/2015 88832 GJ Posted from UB System 702.82 462,228.55 

6/23/2015 88854 CR POOL REV-1ST SESSION 257.50 462,486.05 

6/23/2015 88855 CR POOL REV-2ND SESSION 206.00 462,692.05 

6/23/2015 88856 CR POOL REV-PARTY 9.00 462,701.05 

6/23/2015 88868 CD CK#3997 LICENSE 12.00 462,689.05 

6/23/2015 88869 CD CK#3998 LICENSE 12.00 462,677.05 

6/23/2015 88881 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO P/F 18,460.90 444,216.15 

6/23/2015 90527 CD Auto Reverse of # 88869 (12.00) 444,228.15 

6/23/2015 88833 GJ Posted from UB System 80.10 444,308.25 

6/23/2015 88840 GJ Posted from UB System 2,900.88 447,209.13 

6/23/2015 88840 GJ Posted from UB System 3.10 447,212.23 

6/24/2015 88857 CR POOL REV-DAYCARE 60.00 447,272.23 

6/24/2015 88858 CR POOL REV-PARTY 2.00 447,274.23 
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6/24/2015 88859 CR POOL REV-1ST SESSION 217.50 447,491.73 

6/24/2015 88860 CR POOL REV-2ND SESSION 237.00 447,728.73 

6/24/2015 88866 CR REVENUE A/S 258.00 447,986.73 

6/24/2015 88870 CD CK#3999 STAMPS 49.00 447,937.73 

6/24/2015 88871 CD CK#4000CLOSE IN ST.&BUILD NEW DRAI 2,176.24 445,761.49 

6/24/2015 88872 CD CK#4001 TRAVEL EXPENSES REIMBURSE 206.90 445,554.59 

6/24/2015 88844 GJ Posted from UB System 223.85 445,778.44 

6/24/2015 88844 GJ Posted from UB System 24.18 445,802.62 

6/25/2015 88861 CR POOL REV-1ST SESSION 161.50 445,964.12 

6/25/2015 88862 CR POOL REV-2ND SESSION 170.00 446,134.12 

6/25/2015 88863 CR POOL REV-PARTY 27.00 446,161.12 

6/25/2015 88873 CD CK#4002 COURSE#3275 BRUCE 36.00 446,125.12 

6/25/2015 88850 GJ Posted from UB System 747.10 446,872.22 

6/26/2015 88853 CR REVENUE-MEALS FOR MAY 2015 3,327.30 450,199.52 

6/26/2015 88864 CR POOL REV-1ST SESSION 256.00 450,455.52 

6/26/2015 88865 CR REVENUE A/S 67.50 450,523.02 

6/26/2015 88874 CD CK#4003 MEALS/PARK ADVISORY BOA 37.18 450,485.84 

6/26/2015 88898 GJ AQUATIC CENTER REV-SECOND 179.00 450,664.84 

6/26/2015 88899 GJ AQUATIC CENTER REV-PARTY 3.00 450,667.84 

6/26/2015 88851 GJ Posted from UB System 143.07 450,810.91 

6/27/2015 88900 GJ AQUATIC CENTER REV-FIRST 201.50 451,012.41 

6/27/2015 88901 GJ AQUATIC CENTER REV-SECOND 115.00 451,127.41 

6/27/2015 88902 GJ AQUATIC CENTER REV-PARTY 22.00 451,149.41 

6/27/2015 89849 GJ Auto Reverse of # 88901 (115.00) 451,034.41 

6/27/2015 89850 GJ POOL REVENUE 2ND SESSION 115.50 451,149.91 

6/28/2015 88903 GJ AQUATIC CENTER REV-SUNDAY 282.00 451,431.91 

6/29/2015 88897 GJ AGING SERVICE REV 174.45 451,257.46 

6/29/2015 88982 GJ Auto Reverse of # 88897 (174.45) 451,431.91 

6/29/2015 88983 GJ REVENUE A/S 174.45 451,606.36 

6/29/2015 88852 GJ Posted from UB System 68.65 451,675.01 

6/29/2015 88886 GJ Posted from UB System 1,719.47 453,394.48 

6/30/2015 88892 CD CK#4004 RECORDING FEES 144.00 453,250.48 

6/30/2015 88893 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 3,861.88 457,112.36 

6/30/2015 88894 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 1,625.34 458,737.70 

6/30/2015 88912 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PR 83,766.32 374,971.38 

6/30/2015 88920 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV-PARTY 8.00 374,979.38 

6/30/2015 88921 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV-SECOND 248.50 375,227.88 

6/30/2015 88922 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV- FIRST 173.50 375,401.38 

6/30/2015 89096 GJ INTEREST INCOME JUNE 98.36 375,499.74 

6/30/2015 89851 GJ TO BAL BANK STATEMENT 3.72 375,496.02 

6/30/2015 88891 GJ Posted from UB System 1,477.40 376,973.42 

6/30/2015 88891 GJ Posted from UB System 5.58 376,979.00 

807,420.19 430,441.19 Totals 376,979.00 

DREnding Balance 376,979.00 


